
 
Table 4   Number of Specified Construction Works Registered under the 

Noise Regulation Law 
 

Specified Construction Work Number of Registration (%) 
Work using pile drivers 
Work using rivet drivers 
Work using rock crushers 
Work using air compressors  
Work with constructing concrete plant 
Work using back hoe dredgers 
Work using tractor shovels 
Work using bulldozers 

4,860
94

32,594
5,462

416
19,991
 1,279
3,673

(7.1) 
(0.1) 

(47.7) 
(8.0) 
(0.6) 

(29.3) 
(1.9) 
(5.3) 

Total 68,333 (100.0) 

 


